Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Happy Birthday
Dr. Seuss!

Stripe Day

3

Crazy Hair
Day

4
Wacky
Wednesday

Hat Day

7

8

Music, Music
Everywhere

9

10

11

12

15

Happy St.
Patrick’s Day

17
Green Day

22

“If You Give a
Mouse a Cookie”
And More

24

27

Pajama Day

29

Happy
Easter
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